Fastback Invitational
Mt. SAC - Hilmer Lodge Stadium

Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - Overall

Runner

Team

Avg 5Man

Time

Avg

Mile

Gap

Finish Order

Scoring Order

1 Rancho Cucamonga 44 56:40 11:20 6:18 0:37 5-6-9-10-15-33-50 5-6-9-10-14-30-47
(SS)

2 % Citrus Valley (SS) 65 57:38 11:32  6:25 0:26 8-11-13-17-18-46-77 8-11-13-16-17-43-69

3 @ Huntington Beach 67 5747  11:28 622 121 1-12-16-19-23-36-90 1-12-15-18-21-33-80
(SS)

4 JSerra Catholic (SS) 88 57:40 11:32 6225 1:50 2-3-22-31-38-268-326 2-3-20-28-35-165-193

5 &mﬁ Mater Dei (SS) 172 1:01:23 1217 650 2:14 7-21-32-41-89-119-162 7-19-29-38-79-102-126

6 l@' Yucaipa (SS) 217 1:03:25 1241 7.03 1:01 27-45-47-56-64-128-137 24-42-44-51-56-107-115

—

7 “&# Westlake (SS) 236 1:03:41 1245 7.05 1:23 29-34-49-52-98-109-206 26-31-46-48-85-94-145

8 % Marina (SS) 243 1:.03:49 1246 7.06 1:31 25-28-58-66-95-124-240 23-25-53-58-84-104-153

9 % Diamond Bar (SS) 310 1:04:21 1253 7.09 3:23 4-43-82-88-136-153-161 4-40-74-78-114-121-125

10 w Warren (SS) 325 1:.06:23 1317 7:23 0:08 69-70-72-76-78-79-94 61-62-64-68-70-71-83

BEARS

11 Chaminade (SS) 341 1:06:15 13115 7:22 1:14 40-62-67-105-114-250-273 37-55-59-91-99-159-167

12 ) Flintridge Sacred 349 1:06:12 1315 722 1:22 44-54-59-113-127-133-150 41-50-54-98-106-111-120
Heart (SS)

13 Laguna Beach (SS) 355 1:06:36  13:20 7:24 052 53-71-80-85-110-112-142 49-63-72-76-95-97-118

14 Brea Olinda (SS) 417 1:.09:14 1351 742 5:16 24-30-74-160-297-320 22-27-66-124-178-190

15 Fountain Valley (8S) 431 1:07:53 13:35 7:33 145 42-81-107-122-158-181-202 39-73-93-103-123-132-142

16 1% Orange Lutheran (SS) 443 1:08:17 1340 7:36 0:38 84-93-101-103-129-134-187 75-82-88-90-108-112-136

17 "é Valley Christian 475 1:10:03  14:01 747 409 35-37-118-191-277-304-331 32-34-101-138-170-182-195
Cerritos (SS)

18 w Walnut (SS) 477 1:09:03 1349 741 1:23 68-86-106-143-171-270 60-77-92-119-129-166

19 f%f Arroyo (SS) 511 1:10:27  14:06 7:50 219 65-99-100-177-217-231-281 57-86-87-131-150-152-172
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Score

Time

Finish Order

Avg

Scoring Order

20 Chaffey (SS) 540 1:10:33  14:07 751 1:36  91-117-131-132-200-201-322 81-100-109-110-140-141-191
21 _ Esperanza (SS) 635 1:16:38 1520 831 T7:44 39-163-164-205-344-349 36-127-128-144-200-202
North Torrance (SS) 651 1:115:11 1503 822 3:49 75-154-197-210-293-303 67-122-139-147-176-181
Cajon (SS) 656 1:16:15 15115  8:29 4:30 73-111-190-278-314 65-96-137-171-187
Crean Lutheran (SS) 674 1:117:35 1531 8:38 4149  48-125-266-294-305-312-337 45-105-164-177-183-186-198
- :38i;t)1op Montgomery 679 1:17:32 1531 837 504 57-139-212-292-315-351 52-116-148-175-188-203
26 @ Costa Mesa (SS) 748 1:2224 1629 9110 6:47 102-141-215-323-348 89-117-149-192-201
27 Q Schurr (SS) 752 1:118:14 1539 842 223  135-208-247-275-276-288-290  113-146-156-168-169-173-174
28 ‘@ Don Lugo (SS) 768 1:19:37 1556 851 3:03 172-185-186-308-309 130-134-135-184-185
Fullerton Union (SS) 775 1:19:05 1549 8:48 0:55  203-244-246-258-261-262-319  143-154-155-161-162-163-189
Marlborough (SS) 849 1:26:35  17:19  9:38  5:55 184-249-256-328-352-353 133-158-160-194-204-205
Rosemead (SS) 863 1:25220 17:04 929 352  219-248-300-301-332-336-340  151-157-179-180-196-197-199
Newport Harbor (SS) 5146 1257  7:12 14-26-130-138 4 Runners
Mission Viejo (SS) 57:36  14:24  8:00 63-83-179-271 4 Runners
Norco (SS) 57:57  14:30  8:.03 60-61-178-296 4 Runners
DNP & Simi Valley (SS) 58:08 14:32 8:05 55-146-196-253 4 Runners
DNP & Granite Hills (SS) 59:18  14:50 8:15 157-168-198-216 4 Runners
DNP @ San Jacinto (SS) 1:00:08 15:.02 8:21 87-183-239-259 4 Runners
Edison (SS) 1:05:28 16:22  9:06 233-241-269-306 4 Runners
Rancho Verde (SS) 1:21:32 20:23  11:20 302-334-354-361 4 Runners
Garfield (James A.) 38:49 1257 712 20-51-152 3 Runners
4511  15:04 8:22 96-165-295 3 Runners
4522 1508 824 173-192-235 3 Runners
DNP ;,ﬂ“§ Colony (SS) 47:35 1552 849 140-211-316 3 Runners
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP HCES Heritage Christian 48:28  16:10  8:59 238-251-280 3 Runners
Northridge (SS)

Western (SS) 52:05 17:22 939 123-313-347 3 Runners
South El Monte (SS) 55:10 1824 10:13 272-287-356 3 Runners
% Big Bear (SS) 29:03 14:32  8:04 104-214 2 Runners
'~ West Covina (SS) 30:24 1512 827 169-242 2 Runners

La Salle (SS) 1517 15117 8:30 209 1 Runner
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Place Name

1

g A 0D

10

11
12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Makenzie McRae

Summer Wilson
Kaylah Tasser
L'Mio Edwards
Malia Reinhold

Madilyn Siana

Abigail Feldman
Hailie Lomeli
Nicole Alfred

Braelyn Combe

Isabella Bravo
Emma Siok

Gabriella Romero
Marley McCullough
Jaden Miura

Charlotte Ross

Odyssea Barro
Alegra Caldera
Devyn Durbin

Kelia
Naranjo-Champion

Kennedy Duralde
Anne Elise Packard
Belle Baker

Luna Mia

Ella Murray

Emma Scheumann
Elizabeth Palmer
Mia Lomon

Laura Castagna
Hailee Martin
Giselle Vartanian
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

Grade
1

9
9
1
9

11

11
10

10

11
10
11

11

10

11
10
11

11
11
10
11
11

10

Individual

Team

Huntington Beach
(SS)

JSerra Catholic (SS)
JSerra Catholic (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Mater Dei (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Garfield (James A.)
(LA)

Mater Dei (SS)
JSerra Catholic (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Brea Olinda (SS)
Marina (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)
Marina (SS)
Westlake (SS)
Brea Olinda (SS)
JSerra Catholic (SS)

Time
10:29.6

10:32.6
10:36.6
10:46.1
11:03.2

11:06.3

11:13.9
11:171
11:23.1

11:27.5

11:27.7
11:28.6

11:29.0
11:31.0
11:39.5

11:41.0

11:41.7
11:42.4
11:47.3

11:47.7

11:48.0
11:48.5
11:49.7

12:01.2
12:02.2
12:02.8
12:05.3
12:08.0
12:11.5
12:16.3
12:19.2

9/3/2022 -

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 32 Reese Duralde 9

33 Braelyn Keiser 10
2
3 34 Rachael Castagna 9
4 35 Whitney Erickson 10
5

36 Towale 9
6

37 Karla Ramos 10

38 Molly Hux 9

39 Diya Lane 10

40 Abby Weinstein 9
10 41 Valerie Noria 10

42 AyaRoque 1
11 43 Evelyn Kim 9
12 44 Mari Owen 10
13 45 Natalie Zamora 1

46 Hailey Rout 10
14 47 Bailee Gilsen 9
15 48 Gwendy Mo 9

49  Ayla Hambly 9
16 50 Ella Geremesz 9
17

51 Sophia 1
18 Naranjo-Champion

52 Michelle Navarro 10

53 Hayden Joseph 9
19 54  Alana McCann 10
20
o1 55 Angelica Espinoza 9

56 Brooke Smith 10
22 57 Jacqueline Gomez 10
23

58 Elizabeth Krysinski 1"
o4 59 Arianna Shamo 12
25 60 Natalie Conde 10
26 61 Emily Conde 10
21 62 AlexisLi 9
28 63 Katelyn Tuck 10

Team
Mater Dei (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Westlake (SS)

Valley Christian
Cerritos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Valley Christian
Cerritos (SS)

JSerra Catholic (SS)
Esperanza (SS)
Chaminade (SS)

Mater Dei (SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)

Diamond Bar (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Yucaipa (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)
Crean Lutheran (SS)
Westlake (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(S9)

Garfield (James A.)
(LA)

Westlake (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Simi Valley (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)

Bishop Montgomery
(SS)

Marina (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Norco (SS)
Norco (SS)
Chaminade (SS)
Mission Viejo (SS)

Time  Points
12203 29
12210 30
12217 31
12219 32
12223 33
12225 34
12:225 35
12:25.7 36
12:329 37
12:332 38
12:357 39
12:364 40
12371 4
12:374 42
12:40.7 43
12:434 44
12443 45
12:443 46
12444 47
12:44.6
12:489 48
12:51.7 49
12:52.3 50
12:53.1
12:53.2 51
12:55.0 52
12:564 53
12:571 54
12:59.6
13:00.0
13:036 55
13:04.5
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
64 Faith Facio 1 Yucaipa (SS) 13:.056 56 100 Johana Zhou Zhang 10 Arroyo (SS) 13:37.2 87
65 Joselyn Zhou Zhang 10 Arroyo (SS) 13:05.8 57 101 Ashley Miller 9  Orange Lutheran  13:385 88
66 Elizabeth Lam 10 Marina(SS) 13094 58 (SS)
67 PalomaHemnandez 10  Chaminade (SS) 13114 59 102 Julieta Colin 10 CostaMesa (SS) 13:394 89
68 Audrey Santos 10 Walnut (SS) 13121 60 103 Sarabella Stakley 9 Orangzesl_su)theran 13:403 90
69 Ellablu Lopez 10 Warren(SS) 13433 61 104 Telina Chicca 10 BigBear(SS)  13:403
70 Monse Malo 10 Warren(SS) 13133 62 105 Ava Hayes 9  Chaminade (SS) 13405  Of
71 Karina Pitz 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:144 63 106 Ava Razo 9 Walnut (SS) 13406 9
72 Macy Gervantes 10 Waren(SS) 13147 64 107 AngelinaNguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 13:41.1 93
73 Natalie Goumashyan - 11— Cajon (SS) 1316265 108 Elizabeth Garcia 11 Citrus Valley (SS) 13415
74 Sarah Garrigue 9  BreaOlinda (SS) 131189 66 109 Saige Ward 1 Westiake (SS) 13430 o4
75 Pacla Soto 10 North Tomance (SS) 13:20.1 67 110 SiennaHerdman 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:433 95
76 Kely Escobar 10 Waren(SS) — 13203 68 111 Juliana Avila 10 Cajon(SS) 13433 96
77 Aubrey Hernandez 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 13:204 69 12 Emily Willams 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13437 97
78 Stephanie Hemandez 10 Warren (SS) ~ 13:204 ~ 70 113 Grace Anich 9  Flintridge Sacred  13:46.2 98
79 Samantha Rios-Perez 9 Warren (SS) 13214 71 Heart (SS)
80  Piper Halpem 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:22.1 72 114 Addie Churchil 10 Chaminade (SS) 13:464 99
81 Mariana Hernandez 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 13:221 73 115 Casey McConn 10  Huntington Beach ~ 13:46.8
82 EllaZhao 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 13:236 74 (SS)
83 Caitlin Owens 10  Mission Viejo (SS) 13:23.7 116  Emma Kudulis 10 Huntington Beach  13:47.1
84 Annika Conley 9  OrangeLutheran 13240 75 (SS)

(SS) 117 Arianna Granados 10 Chaffey (SS) 13:49.8 100
85 Harper Hunt 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:245 76 118 Hannah Iniguez 10  Valley Christian ~ 13:50.4 101
86 AidenSino-Cruz 11 Walhut(SS) 13245 77 Cerritos (SS)
87 Solea Muller 10 SanJacinto (SS)  13:25.2 119 Ava Vestastegui 10 Mater Dei (SS)  13:51.0 102
88 Natalie Dai 10 DiamondBar (SS) 13255 78 120 Madalyn Ziemer 9 Waren(SS) 13512
89 Ainsley Mello 10 MaterDei(SS) 1327.0 79 ) il et Y H””””%éoé‘) LUt
%0 Olive Martin 10 H“”ti”%;oé‘)BeaCh 13:270 80 122 Hailey Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 13538 103
91 Alyssa Marquez 10 Chaffey (SS) 13304 81 123 Chai Yun-Tsai 9 Western (SS) 13:54.5
92 Aaliyah Negron 11 Rancho Cucamonga 13:31.6 124 Sally Woodruff 9 Marina (SS) 13548 104

(SS) 125 Ava Booy 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 13:55.9 105
93 Ireland Eggert 10  Orange Lutheran  13:32.3 82 126 Ahtziri Reyes 10 Rancho Cucamonga 13:56.7

(SS) (SS)
94 Daniela Plaza 11 Warren (SS) 13:325 83 127 Paige Perkins 10  Flintridge Sacred  13:58.6 106
95 Mia Valbuena 9 Marina(SS) 13328 84 AETL 5]
96 Nina Whitt 10 Louisville (SS) 13:33.1 128 Allison Shreve 10 Yucaipa (SS) 14:00.7 107
97 Ellie Caliva 9 Citrus Valley (SS) 13:33.3 129 Jessica VandenBerg 10 Orang?sl.su)theran 14:01.3 108
9% KarenDelaCrz 11 Westlake(SS) 13344 8 130 Addison Goldwasser 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 14:02.4
S IR el Ol T i 131 Alicia Resmer 10 Chaffey(SS)  14:025 109

Page 5/26 9/3/2022 1:03pm



Place Name

132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152

153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Sophia Lozano
Juliette Smith

Amber Larsen

Geniah Alvarez
Jasmine Chen

Emerson Miller
Elizabeth Janda
Brooke Banfield

Joelle Santiago
Kayla Stanley
Brighton Welch
Georgia Colera
Monica Arellano

Julianna Hernandez
Holly Herzenach
Dulce Lorenzo
Rebeca Sanchez
Genesis Rodriguez

Abi Blea

Maya Lee
Natalie Velez-Torres

Amber Yu
Gabriela Gonzalez
Abby Schad

Abby Reichert

Victoria English
Melissa Huynh
Emily Gill
Sierra Sneddon
Jaelynn Au
Dakota Ebel
Paola Silva
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

Grade
10
9

10

10
10

({e)

1
10

10
10

© ©O© o

10

11
10
11

11

10

11

10

10

10
12

© ©

11
10

Individual
Team Time
Chaffey (SS) 14:03.7
Flintridge Sacred  14:03.9
Heart (SS)
Orange Lutheran ~ 14:04.0
(SS)
Schurr (SS) 14:07.6
Diamond Bar (SS)  14:08.7
Yucaipa (SS) 14:08.9
Newport Harbor (SS) 14:09.2
Bishop Montgomery 14:09.2
(SS)
Colony (SS) 14:09.4
Costa Mesa (SS)  14:09.7
Laguna Beach (SS) 14:10.2
Walnut (SS) 14:10.6
Rancho Cucamonga 14:10.8
(SS)
Warren (SS) 14:11.2
Simi Valley (SS)  14:11.8
Warren (SS) 14:12.2
Warren (SS) 14:13.4
Rancho Cucamonga 14:14.4
(SS)
Flintridge Sacred ~ 14:15.0
Heart (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS) 14:15.4
Garfield (James A.) 14:16.0
(LA)
Diamond Bar (SS)  14:16.2
North Torrance (SS) 14:17.7
Flintridge Sacred  14:18.2
Heart (SS)
Flintridge Sacred ~ 14:18.7
Heart (SS)
Granite Hills (SS)  14:19.7
Fountain Valley (SS) 14:20.2
Citrus Valley (SS)  14:20.6
Brea Olinda (SS)  14:20.9
Diamond Bar (SS)  14:22.0
Mater Dei (SS)  14:24.4
Esperanza (SS)  14:26.1

9/3/2022 -

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
110 164 Hannah Santos 9
111 165 Chloe Bowling 9

166 Kaitlynn Montes 10
112
167 Gabriella Falchetti 10
113 168 Belen Silva-Becerra 10
114 169 Miranda Cruz 10
115 170 Kaylie Whitaker 9
171 Jingming Wang 9
116 172 Sierra Gonzalez 1
173 Sarah Thomas 10
17 174 Sofia Astalis 9
118 175 Emily Arellano 11
19 176 Zoe Facio 9
177 Alena Nava 10
178 Ciara Cameron 9
179 Ashley Brons 9
180 Genesis Romero 1
181 Frencess Lam 9
182 Evelyn Nakaishi 10
183 Estrella Guzman 10
120 184 Kika Moreno 9
185 Pricilla Govea 9
186 Ruby Lechuga 9
187 Isabel Adams 9
121 188 Kendall Caira 9
122
189 Maddie McCann 10
190 Angelica Avalos 10
191 Tessa Fieldhouse 10
123 192 Emily Deering 10
193 Italia McCloskey 9
124
195 194 Alessandra Pham 10
126 195 Karla Ziga Ortega 9
21 196 Michelle Bum 9

Team
Esperanza (SS)
Louisville (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Mater Dei (SS)
Granite Hills (SS)
West Covina (SS)

Yucaipa (SS)

Walnut (SS)

Don Lugo (SS)

Upland (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Warren (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)
Arroyo (SS)
Norco (SS)
Mission Viejo (SS)
Warren (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Marlborough (SS)
Don Lugo (SS)
Don Lugo (SS)

Orange Lutheran
(SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Cajon (SS)

Valley Christian
Cerritos (SS)

Upland (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Simi Valley (SS)

Points
128

Time
14:26.6
14:26.7
14:27 4

14:28.3
14:30.4
14:31.0
14:34.0
14:34.6
14:35.9
14:37.0
14:37.1

129
130

14:38.2
14:42.5
14:42.7
14:43.4
14:45.0
14:45.7
14:47.4
14:48.4
14:48.7
14:52.8
14:53.1
14:53.7
14:54.6

131

132

133
134
135
136

14:54.9

14:55.2

14:57.1
14:57 .4

137
138

14:59.1
15:00.2

15:00.9

15:02.9
15:03.5
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Place Name

197

198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212

213
214
215
216

217
218
219
220

221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228

229

Ashley
Sosa-Hernandez

Angelina Guardado
Hazel Centeno

Valerie Chavez
Gisselle Reyes
Alinne Dao
Sophia Tabbal
Taylor Robinson
Whitney Scofield
Katelyn Estrin
Kaitlynn Pham
Jayde Martin
Tabitha Frumento
Karis Toy

Mahkenzie Mae
Munoz

Molly Forbess

Avalon Driscoll
Brianna Franco
Courtney Roum

Sherlyn Salmoran
Sanchez

Rebecca Carbajal
Leanna Partida
Menggi Chen
Patricia Tomasulo

Alexis Montano

Sophia Aceves
Isabella Contreras
Mariana Prado
Ella Ryan

Tracy Vu
Alessandra Beltran
Daniela Rodriguez

Jocelin Lizarraga
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

Grade

Individual

Team

Time

10 North Torrance (SS) 15:04.2

10
10

10
10
11
9
10
9
1
9
10
10
10
9

10

©

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

o ©

10

©

10

10

10

Granite Hills (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Chaffey (SS)
Chaffey (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Esperanza (SS)
Westlake (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Schurr (SS)
La Salle (SS)
North Torrance (SS)
Colony (SS)

Bishop Montgomery
(SS)

Mater Dei (SS)
Big Bear (SS)
Costa Mesa (SS)
Granite Hills (SS)

Arroyo (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)
Rosemead (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Warren (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)
Warren (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Warren (SS)

Flintridge Sacred
Heart (SS)

Warren (SS)

15:04.5
15:05.0

15:06.2
15:07.1
15:07.5
15:09.6
15:10.1
15:10.5
15:13.6
15:14.6
15:16.5
15:16.9
15:19.3
15:20.4

15:21.3

16:21.7
156:22.1
15:22.9
15:22.9

15:24.2
15:24.2
15:24.5
15:25.0

15:25.4

15:26.8
15:28.1
15:30.1
15:30.3
156:30.7
15:33.8
15:34.1

15:34.8

9/3/2022 -

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
139 230 Isabella Glover 9

231 Aryany Guzman 10
232 Briana Reveles 10
233 Cami Britton 10
140 234 Emily Kam 10
141 235 Michelle Rendon 10
142 236 Kayla Renteria 9
143 237 Norah Lovelace 10
238 Anjali Wagener 10
144
145 239 Samara Castro 10
240 Aspen Castillo 1"
146 241 Emily Ashlock 9
242 Grace Lorenger 10
147 243 Angelina Wu 10
244 Melina Sibal 9
245 Virginia Baro 10
148 246 Vinenzka 10
Suarez-Villalvazo
247 Katherine Alvarez 9
248 Amy Mei 10
149 249 India Wickers 10
250 Roxy Borja 10
150 251 Hope White 10
252 Nicole Wong 10
151 253 Abigail Moran 9
254 Alison Pham 10
255 Jenny Tran 1
256 Libby Paquette 10
257 Gina DiDodo 1"
258 Emilie Sanchez 9
259 Alondra Cuevas 10
260 Mia Alafita 10
261 Miley Basas
262 Christina Hernandez 9
263 Devina Ruiz 1
264 Kailani Munyer 11
265 Sariah Baldree 9

Team
Citrus Valley (SS)
Arroyo (SS)

Rancho Cucamonga
(SS)

Edison (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)
Upland (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Heritage Christian
Northridge (SS)

San Jacinto (SS)
Marina (SS)
Edison (SS)

West Covina (SS)

Diamond Bar (SS)

Fullerton Union (SS)
Warren (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)

Schurr (SS)
Rosemead (SS)
Marlborough (SS)
Chaminade (SS)

Heritage Christian
Northridge (SS)

Diamond Bar (SS)
Simi Valley (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Marlborough (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
San Jacinto (SS)
Mater Dei (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Warren (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Time
15:40.5
15:41.8
15:41.8

15:42.2
15:45.2
15:45.4
15:47.4
15:48.0
15:49.7

15:50.1
15:50.9
15:52.2
15:52.7
15:52.7
15:53.2
15:53.5
15:54.3

15:55.0
15:55.2
15:55.8
15:56.3
15:57.6

15:58.7
15:59.4
16:00.4
16:01.2
16:02.3
16:02.5
16:03.0
16:03.2
16:03.9
16:04.0
16:08.2
16:08.9
16:09.6
16:11.1

Points

152

153

154

155

156
157
158
159

160

161

162
163
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -

Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
266 Caroline Hoppe 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 16:11.5 164 303 Mia Maranon-Jones 10 North Torrance (SS) 17:29.6 181
267 Kaylie Do 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:12.0 304 Emily Marshall 9 Valley Christian ~ 17:31.2 182
268 Megan O'Donnel 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 16:16.9 165 Cerritos (SS)
269 Kara Soto 10 Edison (SS) 16:20.2 305 Elayna McKinney 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:32.9 183
270 Mani Kelso 10 Wahut(SS) 16220 166 306 Brennan Yee 10 Edison(8S)  17:33.0
271 Sydney Manzo 9 Mission Viejo (SS) 16:22.2 307 Lucilla Gonzalez 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 17:34.9
272 Andrea Pablo 10 South EI Monte (SS) 16:22.5 308 Ariel Delgado 10 Donlugo(SS)  17:36.1 184
273 MadisonPedago 10 Chaminade (SS) 16226 167 309 Nadine Padilia 10  Donlugo(SS) 17:380 185
274 Mia Bivens 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:24.1 310 Mia Whitt 10 Chaminade (SS) ~ 17:38.5
275 Lydia Escalante 1 Schurr (SS) 16:250 168 311 Andrea Herrera 9 Rancho(CSIuS(;amonga 17:38.8
276 Amanda C.;thalez S Schurr(?S} 16:29.7 169 312 Claire Upperman 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:39.1 186
217 Grace Najarian 10 Vgl?%tggr('gg?" 16:304 170 313 Michelle Oriz 9 Westem (SS) 171452
278 Anmol Sanchez 11 Cajon (SS) 16:32.0 171 314 Hazel Torres 11 Cajon (SS) 17456 187
279 Alejandra Torres 10 Waren(SS)  16:35.6 315 Lea Vegh 10 Bishop '2"S°S”)t9°mery 17:58.5 188
280 Elisa Sosa 10 Hﬁg:ta,?rfdg:r(';g” 16:40.1 316 Estrella Chavez 11 Colony(SS)  18:049
281 Ashley Bernal 9 Arroyo (SS) 16437 172 317 Jaiden Martinez 10  Citrus Valley (SS)  18:05.9
282 JessicaMakram 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:44.7 318 Gaby Gamboa 10 F””Iflr;dagneég‘;red 18:10.1
283 Kayin Bautista 9 Warren(SS) 16461 319 lzabella Luna 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 18:143 189
284 Abigail Lopez 9 Marina (SS) 16f46'2 320 Charisma Schaffer 10  Brea Ofinda (SS) 18:15.3 190
285 Izabella Leon - 8 Warmen(SS) 16:46'8 321 Lori Terjimanian 11 Schur(SS)  18:16.3
286 Ferr?anda Ramirez 1 Warren (SS) 16:50.8 322 Nayla Limon 9 Chaffey (S9) 18289 191
287 Maria Gonzalez 10 Soutn EI Monte (SS) 16:50'8 323 Juliana Grella 10 CostaMesa(SS) 18:454 192
288 Is?bella Munoz X Schlurr(SS) 16:51'4 17 324 Jaelyn Osnaya 9  Citrus Valley (SS)  18:50.5
289 E“Z.abeth Stark 10 Chaminade (SS)  16:51.7 325 Kaylee Zandate 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 18:51.5
290 Delilah Gonzalez 11 Schur(SS) — 16:566 174 326 Molly Nielsen 10 JSera Catholic (SS) 18:526 193
291 Skyler Cowles IChammade (88)  16:587 327 Emerson Cano 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:52.6
292 Brooks Henry Bishop 'EI'SOS")tgomery 1707.5 175 328 Sofia Shah 9 Marborough (SS) 18:56.0 194
293 Kylie Langt 10 North Torrance (SS) 17:088 176 2 (Ol W Sl Rl
294 Samantha Agle 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:09.8 177 330 Noemy Escamilla 9 Schurr (SS) 19:05.9
295 Francessca Gomez 9 Louisville (SS8)  17:10.6 331 Lara Burch 10 Vgl?’itgshr(igtsié)m 19104 195
296 Vanelssa Mayr J Norclo (S8) 17131 332 Carmen ung 10  Rosemead (SS) 19:16.0 196
297 Amelia Allred 9  BreaOlinda(SS) 17:16.3 178 333 Yaretzi Hernandez 10 Schurr (SS) 19:20.9
298 Nataly Arevalo 10 Warren(SS) — 17:17.0 334 Trinity Duran 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 19:24.7
299 Emiy Velador 9 Wamen(SS) 17188 335 Emma Irene 10 Citrus Valley (SS)  19:29.6
300 Linda May 9 Rosemead(SS)  17:216 179 336 Aura Gallardo 10 Rosemead (SS) 19:316 197
301 Mindy Nguyen 10 Rosemead (SS) — 17:22.1 180 337 Joanne Kim 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 19:37.3 198
302 Allyson Richmond 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 17:27.0
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Place Name

338
339
340
KT
342

343
344
345

346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358

359
360
361

362
363
364

Makayla Garcia
Yandel Gonzalez
Chryssa Adidjaja
Ashlynn Sun
Lauren Fowler

Patty Juarez
Victoria Loza
Ryan Tippin

Olivia Anabalon
Leslie Vinh
Gennessy Eufracio
Sophie Asai
Cadence King
Greta Rawlins

Stella Seitz

Elsy Carillo

Ky'Asia Richardson
Madison Carr
Esmeralda Paz
Arianna Tsimerekis
Kaitlyn Bomgaars

Lily Ledesma
Mischa Campos

Desiree Cruz
Gonzalez

Patty Chen
Kristine Gutierrez
Alitzel Angulo
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

Grade
9
10
10
10
9

11

10

10

© © O

10

10
10
10
12

1
10

© O

10

Individual
Team Time
Chaffey (SS) 19:40.3
Schurr (SS) 19:43.8
Rosemead (SS)  19:47.6
Diamond Bar (SS)  19:56.5
Orange Lutheran ~ 19:58.7
(SS)
Schurr (SS) 20:01.0
Esperanza (SS)  20:09.1
Orange Lutheran  20:14.5
(SS)
Rosemead (SS)  20:16.9
Western (SS) 20:25.0
Costa Mesa (SS)  20:26.1
Esperanza (SS)  20:33.0
Citrus Valley (SS)  20:38.4
Bishop Montgomery 20:39.0
(SS)
Marlborough (SS)  20:47.8
Marlborough (SS)  20:48.9
Rancho Verde (SS) 21:25.4
Marina (SS) 21:414
South El Monte (SS) 21:56.7
Marina (SS) 22:02.9
Valley Christian ~ 22:12.0
Cerritos (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)  22:30.0
Marina (SS) 22:32.8
Rancho Verde (SS) 23:14.6
Schurr (SS) 23:46.2
Schurr (SS) 24:191
Schurr (SS) 28:00.0

9/3/2022 -
Results

Points

199

200

201
202

203

204
205

- Overall

9/3/2022 1:03pm



Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - 9

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score

Time

Mile

Finish Order

Avg

Gap

Scoring Order

1 Rancho Cucamonga 76 1:04:27 1254 710 3:57 3-5-21-47-68-108 1-3-12-27-33-53
(SS)
2 @ Huntington Beach 77 1:04:21 1253 T7:09 3:27 6-7-14-40-67 4-5-11-25-32
(SS)
3 @@» LagunaBeach (SS) 86 1:06:37 1320 7:25 0:52 22-25-28-30-37-45-49 13-14-17-19-23-26-28
4 % Citrus Valley (SS) 96 1:.06:21 1317 7:23  3:22 8-9-32-51-69-80-112 6-7-20-29-34-40-55
5 Brea Olinda (SS) 113 1:09:14 13:51 7:42 516 10-11-26-52-103 8-9-15-30-51
6 i\.‘,':!ﬁ Mater Dei (SS) 127 1:110:14  14:03 749 4:34 4-12-75-78-81 2-10-36-38-41
7 ]ﬁu Orange Lutheran (SS) 149 1:15:37  15:.08 825 6:35 29-33-34-66-118-120 18-21-22-31-57-59
8 e Warren (SS) 164 1:15:00 15:.00 8:20 3:25 27-39-76-79-94-96-104 16-24-37-39-48-49-52
9 ﬁ Fullerton Union (SS) 212 1:19:18 1552 849 0:59 71-83-86-87-88-110 35-42-44-45-46-54
10 G Schurr (SS) 254 1:28:23 17:41 950 4:06 84-92-97-115-119-128-129 43-47-50-56-58-60-61
DNP JSerra Catholic (SS) 49:49 1228 656 1-2-15-90 4 Runners
DNP Yucaipa (SS) 56:09  14.03 748 18-44-56-59 4 Runners
A= A
DNP Chaminade (SS) 56:16  14:.04  7:49 16-24-35-98 4 Runners
DNP & Simi Valley (SS) 58:08  14:32 805 23-48-70-85 4 Runners
DNP gg Crean Lutheran (SS) 1:07:05 1647 919 19-100-107-116 4 Runners
DNP w Walnut (SS) 42:26 1409 752 36-46-57 3 Runners
DNP % Diamond Bar (SS) 42:27 1409 752 17-53-77 3 Runners
DNP ) Flintridge Sacred 4228 1410 T7:52 38-43-58 3 Runners
Heart (SS)
DNP Marina (SS) 44:14 1445 812 31-42-95 3 Runners
DNP Fountain Valley (SS) 46114 1525 834 62-73-89 3 Runners
DNP . Esperanza (SS) 50:11 1644  9:18 54-72-122 3 Runners
DNP Western (SS) 52:05 17:22 939 41-109-121 3 Runners
DNP Marlborough (SS) 54:38 1813 10:07 63-114-125 3 Runners
DNP =#". Westlake (SS) 2506 12:33  6:59 13-20 2 Runners
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - 9

Team  Runner

Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP %‘ Don Lugo (SS) 2947 1454 817 64-65 2 Runners
DNP Mission Viejo (SS 31:08 1534 8:39 61-91 2 Runners
N 10(59)

DNP Louisville (SS) 31:38 1549 848 55-101 2 Runners
Norco (SS) 31:57 15559 853 60-102 2 Runners
-~ Bishop Montgomery 3747 1854 10:30 99-124 2 Runners
(S)
Chaffey (SS) 38:10  19:.05 10:36 111-117 2 Runners
Rancho Verde (SS) 44:40 2220 12:25 126-127 2 Runners
North Torrance (SS) 14:18 1418 757 50 1 Runner
T8 Colony (SS) 1521 1521  8:32 74 1 Runner
. Edison (SS) 15:53  15:53 849 82 1 Runner
DNP %‘% Arroyo (SS) 16:44 16144 918 93 1 Runner
DNP E Rosemead (SS) 1722 1722 939 105 1 Runner
DNP .Vé Valley Christian 17:32  17:32 944 106 1 Runner
Cerritos (SS)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 9

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Summer Wilson 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 10:32.6 23 Angelica Espinoza 9 Simi Valley (SS)  12:53.1

(2) (55)

2 Kaylah Tasser 9  JSerra Catholic (SS) 10:36.6 24 Alexis Li 9  Chaminade (SS)  13:03.6

(3) (62)

3 Malia Reinhold 9 Rancho Cucamonga 11:03.2 1 25 Karina Pitz 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:144 14

(5) (SS) (71)

4  Abigail Feldman 9 Mater Dei (SS)  11:13.9 2 26 Sarah Garrigue 9 BreaOlinda(SS) 13189 15

(7) (74)

5 Braelyn Combe 9 Rancho Cucamonga 11:27.5 3 27 Samantha Rios-Perez 9 Warren (SS) 13214 16
(10) (SS) (79)

6 Emma Siok 9  Huntington Beach 11:286 4 28 Piper Halpern 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13221 17
(12) (SS) (80)

7 Charlotte Ross 9  Huntington Beach 11:41.0 5 29 Annika Conley 9  Orange Lutheran  13:24.0 18
(16) (SS) (84) (SS)

8 Odyssea Barro 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 11:41.7 6 30 Harper Hunt 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13:245 19
(17) (85)

9 Alegra Caldera 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 11424 7 31 Mia Valbuena 9 Marina (SS) 13:32.8
(18) (95)

10 Luna Mia 9 BreaOlinda(SS) 12012 8 32 Ellie Caliva 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 13:33.3 20
(24) (97)

11 Hailee Martin 9  BreaOlinda(SS) 12:16.3 9 33 Ashley Miller 9  Orange Lutheran  13:385 21
(30) (101) (SS)

12 Reese Duralde 9 Mater Dei (SS)  12:203 10 34 Sarabella Stakley 9  Orange Lutheran  13:40.3 22
(32) (103) (SS)

13 Rachael Castagna 9 Westlake (SS) 12:21.7 35 AvaHayes 9 Chaminade (SS)  13:40.5
(34) (105)

14 Towa Le 9  Huntington Beach  12:22.3 11 36 AvaRazo 9 Walnut (SS) 13:40.6
(36) (SS) (106)

15 Molly Hux 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 12:22.5 37 Emily Williams 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 13437 23
(38) (112)

16  Abby Weinstein 9  Chaminade (SS) 12:32.9 38 Grace Anich 9  Flintridge Sacred  13:46.2
(40) (113) Heart (SS)

17 Evelyn Kim 9  Diamond Bar (SS) 12:36.4 39 Madalyn Ziemer 9 Warren (SS) 13512 24
(43) (120)

18 Bailee Gilsen 9 Yucaipa (SS) 12:43.4 40 Kelly Reid 9  Huntington Beach  13:53.7 25
(47) (121) (SS)

19 Gwendy Mo 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 12:44.3 41 Chai Yun-Tsai 9 Western (SS) 13:54.5
(48) (123)

20 Ayla Hambly 9 Westlake (SS)  12:44.3 42  Sally Woodruff 9 Marina (SS) 13:54.8
(49) (124)

21 Ella Geremesz 9 Rancho Cucamonga 12:444 12 43 Juliette Smith 9  Flintridge Sacred  14:03.9
(50) (SS) (133) Heart (SS)

22 Hayden Joseph 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 12:51.7 13 44  Emerson Miller 9 Yucaipa (SS) 14:08.9

(53)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 9

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Brighton Welch 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 14:10.2 26 67 Kendall Caira 9  Huntington Beach 14:549 32
(142) (188) (SS)

46 Georgia Colera 9 Walnut (SS) 14:10.6 68 ltalia McCloskey 9 Rancho Cucamonga 15:00.2 33
(143) (193) (SS)

47 Monica Arellano 9 Rancho Cucamonga 14:10.8 27 69 Karla Ziga Ortega 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 15:.02.9 34
(144) (SS) (195)

48 Holly Herzenach 9 Simi Valley (SS)  14:11.8 70 Michelle Burn 9 Simi Valley (SS)  15:03.5
(146) (196)

49 Maya Lee 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 14:154 28 71 Sophia Tabbal 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 15:09.6 35
(151) (203)

50 Gabriela Gonzalez 9  North Torrance (SS) 14:17.7 72 Whitney Scofield 9 Esperanza (SS)  15:10.5
(154) (205)

51 Emily Gill 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 14:206 29 73 Kaitlynn Pham 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:14.6
(159) (207)

52 Sierra Sneddon 9  BreaOlinda(SS) 14:209 30 74 Mahkenzie Mae 9 Colony (SS) 15:20.4
(160) (211) Munoz

53 Jaelynn Au 9  Diamond Bar (SS) 14:22.0 75 Avalon Driscoll 9 Mater Dei (SS)  15:21.7 36
(161) (213)

54 Hannah Santos 9 Esperanza (SS)  14:26.6 76  Sophia Aceves 9 Warren (SS) 15:26.8 37
(164) (222)

55 Chloe Bowling 9 Louisville (SS) 14:26.7 77 Isabella Contreras 9  Diamond Bar (SS) 15:28.1
(165) (223)

56 Kaylie Whitaker 9 Yucaipa (SS) 14:34.0 78 EllaRyan 9 Mater Dei (SS)  15:30.3 38
(170) (225)

57 Jingming Wang 9 Walnut (SS) 14:34.6 79 Alessandra Beltran 9 Warren (SS) 15:33.8 39
(171) (227)

58 Sofia Astalis 9  Flintridge Sacred  14:37.1 80 Isabella Glover 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 15405 40
(174) Heart (SS) (230)

59 Zoe Facio 9 Yucaipa (SS) 14:42.5 81 Kayla Renteria 9 Mater Dei (SS) 15474 41
(176) (236)

60 Ciara Cameron 9 Norco (SS) 14:43.4 82 Emily Ashlock 9 Edison (SS) 15:52.2
(178) (241)

61 Ashley Brons 9  Mission Viejo (SS) 14:45.0 83 Melina Sibal 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 15:53.2 42
(179) (244)

62 Frencess Lam 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 14:47.4 84 Katherine Alvarez 9 Schurr (SS) 15:55.0 43
(181) (247)

63 Kika Moreno 9  Marlborough (SS)  14:52.8 85 Abigail Moran 9 Simi Valley (SS)  15:59.4
(184) (253)

64 Pricilla Govea 9 Don Lugo (SS)  14:53.1 86 Emilie Sanchez 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 16:03.0 44
(185) (258)

65 Ruby Lechuga 9 DonLugo (SS)  14:53.7 87 Miley Basas 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 16:04.0 45
(186) (261)

66 Isabel Adams 9  Orange Lutheran  14:546 31 88 ChristinaHernandez 9  Fullerton Union (SS) 16:08.2 46

(187)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 9

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Sariah Baldree 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:11.1 111 Nayla Limon 9 Chaffey (SS) 18:28.9
(265) (322)
90 Megan O'Donnell 9 JSerra Catholic (SS) 16:16.9 112 Jaelyn Osnaya 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 18505 55
(268) (324)
91 Sydney Manzo 9  Mission Viejo (SS) 16:22.2 113 Kaylee Zandate 9  Citrus Valley (SS)  18:51.5
(271) (325)
92 Amanda Gonzalez 9 Schurr (SS) 16:29.7 47 114 Sofia Shah 9  Marlborough (SS)  18:56.0
(276) (328)
93 Ashley Bernal 9 Arroyo (SS) 16:43.7 115 Noemy Escamilla 9 Schurr (SS) 19:05.9 56
(281) (330)
94 Kayin Bautista 9 Warren (SS) 16:46.1 48 116 Joanne Kim 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 19:37.3
(283) (337)
95 Abigail Lopez 9 Marina (SS) 16:46.2 117 Makayla Garcia 9 Chaffey (SS) 19:40.3
(284) (338)
96 Izabella Leon 9 Warren (SS) 16:46.8 49 118 Lauren Fowler 9  Orange Lutheran  19:58.7 57
(285) (342) (SS)
97 Isabella Munoz 9 Schurr (SS) 16:51.4 50 119 Patty Juarez 9 Schurr (SS) 20:.01.0 58
(288) (343)
98 Skyler Cowles 9  Chaminade (SS)  16:58.7 120 Ryan Tippin 9  Orange Lutheran  20:145 59
(291) (345) (SS)
99 Brooks Henry 9 Bishop Montgomery 17:07.5 121 Leslie Vinh 9 Western (SS) 20:25.0
(292) (SS) (347)
100 Samantha Agle 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:09.8 122 Sophie Asai 9 Esperanza (SS)  20:33.0
(294) (349)
101 Francessca Gomez 9 Louisville (SS) 17:10.6 123 Cadence King 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 20:38.4
(295) (350)
102 Vanessa Mayr 9 Norco (SS) 17:13.1 124 Greta Rawlins 9 Bishop Montgomery 20:39.0
(296) (351) (SS)
103 Amelia Allred 9 BreaOlinda(SS) 17:16.3 51 125 Elsy Carillo 9  Marlborough (SS) 20:48.9
(297) (353)
104 Emily Velador 9 Warren (SS) 17188 52 126 Ky'Asia Richardson 9 Rancho Verde (SS) 21:25.4
(299) (354)
105 Linda May 9 Rosemead (SS)  17:21.6 127 Desiree Cruz 9 Rancho Verde (SS) 23:14.6
(300) (361) Gonzalez
106 Emily Marshall 9 Valley Christian ~ 17:31.2 128 Patty Chen 9 Schurr (SS) 2346.2 60
(304) Cerritos (SS) (362)
107 Elayna McKinney 9 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:32.9 129 Kristine Gutierrez 9 Schurr (SS) 24191 61
(305) (363)
108 Andrea Herrera 9 Rancho Cucamonga 17:38.8 53
(311) (SS)
109 Michelle Oriz 9 Western (SS) 17:45.2
(313)
110 Izabella Luna 9 Fullerton Union (SS) 18:14.3 54

(319)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

Score

9/3/2022
Team Results

Team  Runner

- 10

Finish Order

Time Avg

Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 73 1:06:23 1317 7:23 0:08 26-27-28-30-32-70-71 12-13-14-16-18-42-43
BEARS

2 ) Flintridge Sacred 141 1:08:05 13:37 T7:34 142 13-16-58-73-74-85-106 7-9-36-44-45-50-64
Heart (SS)

3 Rancho Cucamonga 150 1.07:3¢  13:31  7:31  4.03 1-8-57-77-107-113 1-3-35-46-65-68
(SS)

4 "#w Citrus Valley (SS) 159 1:.08:41 1345 7:38 421 2-14-31-104-117-157-168 2-8-17-62-70-86-92

5 &m{’ Mater Dei (SS) 164 1:09:30 13:54 744 237 12-37-54-78-95-132 6-21-33-47-57-76

6 V% Arroyo (SS) 168 110227  14.06 750 2:19 22-42-43-82-103-112 10-24-25-48-61-67

7 "é Valley Christian 171 1:10:03  14:01  7:47 4:.09 9-10-53-87-139-164 4-5-32-51-79-89
Cerritos (SS)

8 Chaffey (SS) 184 1:110:33  14:07 751 1:36 39-52-62-63-93-94 23-31-37-38-55-56

9 @ Huntington Beach 187  1:1107 1414 7:55 138 38-50-51-89-92 20-29-30-52-54

(SS)

10 % Diamond Bar (SS) 197 11132 1419 757 2:22 33-36-66-83-115-121-128 19-20-40-49-69-71-74

1 Chaminade (SS) 270 1:116:09 15114 828 341 24-49-126-137-144-154 11-28-73-77-81-85
‘ Fountain Valley (SS) 280 1:116:31  15:07  8:24 2:43 46-55-109-129-138-142 27-34-66-75-78-80
North Torrance (SS) 293 111822 1541 843 4:10 29-90-98-145-149 15-53-59-82-84

Costa Mesa (SS) 311 1:2224 1629 910 647 44-69-101-160-174 26-41-60-87-97

Schurr (SS) 370 1:27:31  17:31 944 537 65-96-163-166-170-180 39-58-88-91-94-98

Rosemead (SS) 401 12730 17:30 944 408  105-124-147-165-169-171-173 63-72-83-90-93-95-96
l Granite Hills (SS) 59:18 14550 8:15 75-79-91-102 4 Runners
570 San Jacinto (SS) 1:.00:08 15:02  8:21 35-84-119-131 4 Runners
= Bishop Montgomery 1:00:224 15:06 8:24 18-67-99-156 4 Runners
(SS)
: JSerra Catholic (SS) 1:.01:53 1529  8:36 5-7-161-162 4 Runners
Marina (SS) 1:19:27  19:52 11:03 23-176-178-179 4 Runners
DNP I@' Yucaipa (SS) 39:00 13:.00 7:14 6-17-59 3 Runners
—
DNP  pilfss Orange Lutheran (SS) 41:38  13:53 743 40-60-64 3 Runners
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - 10

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP 3‘ Upland (SS) 4522 1508 8:24 81-88-116 3 Runners
DNP Crean Lutheran (SS) 4747 1556  8:51 56-133-155 3 Runners
DNP Heritage Christian 48:28  16:10  8:59 118-127-141 3 Runners

Northridge (SS)
~ Edison (SS) 49:36 16:32  9:11 114-134-150 3 Runners
Marlborough (SS) 52:46  17:36 947 125-130-175 3 Runners
55:10  18:24 10:13 136-143-177 3 Runners
2534 1247  7:.06 3-61 2 Runners
26:.00 13:00 7:14 19-20 2 Runners
DNP @ Garfield (James A.) 26:.04 13:02 715 4-72 2 Runners

(LA)

DNP a Mission Viejo (SS) 26:29 13115 T7:22 21-34 2 Runners
DNP g@@ Esperanza (SS) 26:52 13:26  7:28 11-76 2 Runners
DNP Cajon (SS) 28:41 1421 T7:58 48-86 2 Runners
DNP Big Bear (SS) 29.03 14:32 804 45-100 2 Runners
[ Walnut (SS) 29:35  14:48 813 25-135 2 Runners
B West Covina (SS) 30:24 1512 8:27 80-120 2 Runners
DNP ‘@ Don Lugo (SS) 3515  17:38 948 152-153 2 Runners
DNP % Rancho Verde (SS) 36:52 1826 10:15 148-167 2 Runners
DNP 5. Westlake (SS) 1249 1249 T7:08 15 1 Runner
DNP 1 Louisville (SS) 13:34 1334 T:32 41 1 Runner
DNP @@ Laguna Beach (SS) 1344 13144 T7:38 47 1 Runner
Colony (SS) 1410 1410 752 68 1 Runner
La Salle (SS) 1517 1517 8:30 97 1 Runner
4 Fullerton Union (SS) 15:55  15:55  8:51 123 1 Runner
Brea Olinda (SS) 18:16  18:16  10:09 159 1 Runner
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Nicole Alfred 10 Rancho Cucamonga 11:23.1 1 23 Elizabeth Lam 10 Marina (SS) 13:09.4

©) (SS) (66)

2 Isabella Bravo 10  Citrus Valley (SS)  11:27.7 2 24 Paloma Hernandez 10  Chaminade (SS) 13:114 11
(11) (67)

3 Marley McCullough 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 11:31.0 25 Audrey Santos 10 Walnut (SS) 13:12.1
(14) (68)

4 Kelia 10 Garfield (James A.) 11:47.7 26 Ellablu Lopez 10 Warren (SS) 13133 12
(20) Naranjo-Champion (LA) (69)

5 Anne Elise Packard 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 11:48.5 27 Monse Malo 10 Warren (SS) 131133 13
(22) (70)

6 Elizabeth Palmer 10 Yucaipa (SS) 12:05.3 28 Macy Cervantes 10 Warren (SS) 13147 14
(27) (72)

7 Giselle Vartanian 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 12:19.2 29 Paola Soto 10 North Torrance (SS) 13:201 15
(31) (75)

8 Braelyn Keiser 10 Rancho Cucamonga 12:21.0 3 30 Keily Escobar 10 Warren (SS) 13:203 16
(33) (SS) (76)

9  Whitney Erickson 10  Valley Christian ~ 12:21.9 4 31 Aubrey Hernandez 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 13:204 17
(35) Cerritos (SS) (77)

10 Karla Ramos 10 Valley Christian ~ 12:225 5 32 Stephanie Hernandez 10 Warren (SS) 13:204 18
(37) Cerritos (SS) (78)

11 Diya Lane 10  Esperanza (SS)  12:25.7 33 Ella Zhao 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 13:23.6 19
(39) (82)

12 Valerie Noria 10 Mater Dei (SS)  12:332 6 34 Caitlin Owens 10  Mission Viejo (SS) 13:23.7
(41) (83)

13 Mari Owen 10  Flintridge Sacred  12:37.1 7 35 Solea Muller 10  SanJacinto (SS) 13:25.2
(44) Heart (SS) (87)

14 Hailey Rout 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 12:40.7 8 36 Natalie Dai 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 13:255 20
(46) (88)

15 Michelle Navarro 10 Westlake (SS) 12:48.9 37 Ainsley Mello 10 Mater Dei (SS) 13270 21
(52) (89)

16 Alana McCann 10 Flintridge Sacred  12:52.3 9 38 Olive Martin 10 Huntington Beach 13:27.0 22
(54) Heart (SS) (90) (SS)

17  Brooke Smith 10 Yucaipa (SS) 12:53.2 39 Alyssa Marquez 10 Chaffey (SS) 13:304 23
(56) (91)

18 Jacqueline Gomez 10 Bishop Montgomery 12:55.0 40 Ireland Eggert 10  Orange Lutheran  13:32.3
(57) (SS) (93) (SS)

19 Natalie Conde 10 Norco (SS) 12:59.6 41 Nina Whitt 10 Louisville (SS) 13:33.1
(60) (96)

20 Emily Conde 10 Norco (SS) 13:00.0 42 Liliana Bimbela 10 Arroyo (SS) 13:36.3 24
(61) (99)

21 Katelyn Tuck 10  Mission Viejo (SS) 13:04.5 43 Johana Zhou Zhang 10 Arroyo (SS) 13:372 25
(63) (100)

22 Joselyn Zhou Zhang 10 Arroyo (SS) 13:06.8 10 44  Julieta Colin 10  CostaMesa (SS) 13:394 26
(65) (102)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Telina Chicca 10 Big Bear (SS) 13:40.3 67 Brooke Banfield 10  Bishop Montgomery 14:09.2
(104) (139) (SS)

46 Angelina Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 13:41.1 27 68 Joelle Santiago 10 Colony (SS) 14:09.4
(107) (140)

47 Sienna Herdman 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 13:43.3 69 Kayla Stanley 10  CostaMesa (SS) 14:09.7 41
(110) (141)

48 Juliana Avila 10 Cajon (SS) 13:43.3 70 Julianna Hernandez 10 Warren (SS) 14112 42
(111) (145)

49 Addie Churchill 10 Chaminade (SS) 13:464 28 71 Rebeca Sanchez 10 Warren (SS) 14:134 43
(114) (148)

50 Casey McConn 10  Huntington Beach  13:46.8 29 72 Natalie Velez-Torres 10  Garfield (James A.) 14:16.0
(115) (SS) (152) (LA)

51 Emma Kudulis 10 Huntington Beach 13:47.1 30 73  Abby Schad 10  Flintridge Sacred  14:18.2 44
(116) (SS) (155) Heart (SS)

52 Arianna Granados 10 Chaffey (SS) 13498 31 74 Abby Reichert 10  Flintridge Sacred  14:18.7 45
(117) (156) Heart (SS)

53 Hannah Iniguez 10  Valley Christian ~ 13:504 32 75 Victoria English 10  Granite Hills (SS)  14:19.7
(118) Cerritos (SS) (157)

54 Ava Vestastegui 10 Mater Dei (SS)  13:51.0 33 76 Paola Silva 10 Esperanza (SS)  14:26.1
(119) (163)

55 Hailey Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 13:53.8 34 77 Kaitlynn Montes 10 Rancho Cucamonga 14:274 46
(122) (166) (SS)

56 Ava Booy 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 13:55.9 78 Gabriella Falchetti 10 Mater Dei (SS)  14:283 47
(125) (167)

57 Ahtziri Reyes 10 Rancho Cucamonga 13:56.7 35 79 Belen Silva-Becerra 10 Granite Hills (SS)  14:30.4
(126) (SS) (168)

58 Paige Perkins 10  Flintridge Sacred  13:58.6 36 80 Miranda Cruz 10 West Covina (SS) 14:31.0
(127) Heart (SS) (169)

59 Allison Shreve 10 Yucaipa (SS) 14:00.7 81 Sarah Thomas 10 Upland (SS) 14:37.0
(128) (173)

60 JessicaVandenBerg 10  Orange Lutheran  14:01.3 82 Alena Nava 10 Arroyo (SS) 14:427 48
(129) (SS) (177)

61 Addison Goldwasser 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 14:02.4 83 Evelyn Nakaishi 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 14:484 49
(130) (182)

62 Alicia Resmer 10 Chaffey (SS) 14:025 37 84 Estrella Guzman 10  SanJacinto (SS)  14:48.7
(131) (183)

63 Sophia Lozano 10 Chaffey (SS) 14:.03.7 38 85 Maddie McCann 10  Flintridge Sacred  14:55.2 50
(132) (189) Heart (SS)

64 Amber Larsen 10 Orange Lutheran  14:04.0 86 Angelica Avalos 10 Cajon (SS) 14:57.1
(134) (SS) (190)

65 Geniah Alvarez 10 Schurr (SS) 14.076 39 87 Tessa Fieldhouse 10 Valley Christian ~ 14:57.4 51
(135) (191) Cerritos (SS)

66 Jasmine Chen 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 14:08.7 40 88 Emily Deering 10 Upland (SS) 14:59.1
(136) (192)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Alessandra Pham 10 Huntington Beach 15:00.9 52 111 Jocelin Lizarraga 10 Warren (SS) 15:34.8
(194) (SS) (229)
90 Ashley 10 North Torrance (SS) 15:04.2 53 112 Aryany Guzman 10 Arroyo (SS) 15418 67
(197) Sosa-Hernandez (231)
91 Angelina Guardado 10  Granite Hills (SS)  15:04.5 113 Briana Reveles 10 Rancho Cucamonga 15:41.8 68
(198) (232) (SS)
92 Hazel Centeno 10  Huntington Beach  15:05.0 54 114 Cami Britton 10 Edison (SS) 15:42.2
(199) (SS) (233)
93 Valerie Chavez 10 Chaffey (SS) 15:.06.2 55 115 Emily Kam 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 15:45.2 69
(200) (234)
94 Gisselle Reyes 10 Chaffey (SS) 15:.071 56 116 Michelle Rendon 10 Upland (SS) 15:45.4
(201) (235)
95 Taylor Robinson 10 Mater Dei (SS) 151101 57 117 Norah Lovelace 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 15:48.0 70
(204) (237)
96 Jayde Martin 10 Schurr (SS) 15165 58 118 Anjali Wagener 10  Heritage Christian  15:49.7
(208) (238) Northridge (SS)
97 Tabitha Frumento 10 La Salle (SS) 15:16.9 119 Samara Castro 10 SanJacinto (SS)  15:50.1
(209) (239)
98 Karis Toy 10 North Torrance (SS) 15:19.3 59 120 Grace Lorenger 10 West Covina (SS) 15:52.7
(210) (242)
99 Molly Forbess 10 Bishop Montgomery 15:21.3 121 Angelina Wu 10 Diamond Bar (SS) 15:52.7 71
(212) (SS) (243)
100 Brianna Franco 10 Big Bear (SS) 15:22.1 122 Virginia Baro 10 Warren (SS) 15:53.5
(214) (245)
101 Courtney Roum 10  CostaMesa (SS) 152229 60 123 Vinenzka 10  Fullerton Union (SS) 15:54.3
(215) (246) Suarez-Villalvazo
102 Sherlyn Salmoran 10 Granite Hills (SS)  15:22.9 124 Amy Mei 10 Rosemead (SS) 15:552 72
(216) Sanchez (248)
103 Rebecca Carbajal 10 Arroyo (SS) 15242 61 125 India Wickers 10 Marlborough (SS)  15:55.8
(217) (249)
104 Leanna Partida 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 15:242 62 126 Roxy Borja 10  Chaminade (SS) 15:56.3 73
(218) (250)
105 Menggi Chen 10  Rosemead (SS) 15245 63 127 Hope White 10  Heritage Christian  15:57.6
(219) (251) Northridge (SS)
106 Patricia Tomasulo 10  Flintridge Sacred  15:25.0 64 128 Nicole Wong 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 15:58.7 74
(220) Heart (SS) (252)
107 Alexis Montano 10 Rancho Cucamonga 15:254 65 129 Alison Pham 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:004 75
(221) (SS) (254)
108 Mariana Prado 10 Warren (SS) 15:30.1 130 Libby Paquette 10 Marlborough (SS)  16:02.3
(224) (256)
109 Tracy Vu 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:30.7 66 131 Alondra Cuevas 10 SanJacinto (SS)  16:03.2
(226) (259)
110 Daniela Rodriguez 10  Flintridge Sacred  15:34.1 132 Mia Alafita 10 Mater Dei (SS)  16:03.9 76
(228) Heart (SS) (260)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 10

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
133 Caroline Hoppe 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 16:11.5 155 Claire Upperman 10 Crean Lutheran (SS) 17:39.1
(266) (312)
134 Kara Soto 10 Edison (SS) 16:20.2 156 Lea Vegh 10  Bishop Montgomery 17:58.5
(269) (315) (SS)
135 Mani Kelso 10 Walnut (SS) 16:22.0 157 Jaiden Martinez 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 18:05.9 86
(270) (317)
136 Andrea Pablo 10 South El Monte (SS) 16:22.5 158 Gaby Gamboa 10  Flintridge Sacred  18:10.1
(272) (318) Heart (SS)
137 Madison Pedago 10  Chaminade (SS) 16:226 77 159 Charisma Schaffer 10  Brea Olinda (SS) 18:15.3
(273) (320)
138 Mia Bivens 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:24.1 78 160 Juliana Crella 10  Costa Mesa (SS) 18454 87
(274) (323)
139 Grace Najarian 10  Valley Christian ~ 16:304 79 161 Molly Nielsen 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:52.6
(277) Cerritos (SS) (326)
140 Alejandra Torres 10 Warren (SS) 16:35.6 162 Emerson Cano 10 JSerra Catholic (SS) 18:52.6
(279) (327)
141 Elisa Sosa 10  Heritage Christian  16:40.1 163 Cesiah Juarez 10 Schurr (SS) 19:014 88
(280) Northridge (SS) (329)
142 Jessica Makram 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:44.7 80 164 Lara Burch 10 Valley Christian ~ 19:104 89
(282) (331) Cerritos (SS)
143 Maria Gonzalez 10 South El Monte (SS) 16:50.8 165 Carmen ung 10  Rosemead (SS) 19:16.0 90
(287) (332)
144 Elizabeth Stark 10  Chaminade (SS) 16:51.7 81 166 Yaretzi Hernandez 10 Schurr (SS) 19209 91
(289) (333)
145 Kylie Langit 10 North Torrance (SS) 17.08.8 82 167 Trinity Duran 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 19:24.7
(293) (334)
146 Nataly Arevalo 10 Warren (SS) 17:17.0 168 Emma Irene 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 19:29.6 92
(298) (335)
147 Mindy Nguyen 10  Rosemead (SS) 17:221 83 169 Aura Gallardo 10  Rosemead (SS) 19:316 93
(301) (336)
148 Allyson Richmond 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 17:27.0 170 Yandel Gonzalez 10 Schurr (SS) 19:438 94
(302) (339)
149 Mia Maranon-Jones 10 North Torrance (SS) 17:29.6 84 171 Chryssa Adidjaja 10  Rosemead (SS) 19476 95
(303) (340)
150 Brennan Yee 10 Edison (SS) 17:33.0 172 Ashlynn Sun 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 19:56.5
(306) (341)
151 Lucilla Gonzalez 10  Diamond Bar (SS) 17:34.9 173 Olivia Anabalon 10  Rosemead (SS) 20:16.9 96
(307) (346)
152 Ariel Delgado 10 Don Lugo (SS)  17:36.1 174 Gennessy Eufracio 10  Costa Mesa (SS) 20:26.1 97
(308) (348)
153 Nadine Padillia 10 DonLugo (SS)  17:38.0 175 Stella Seitz 10 Marlborough (SS)  20:47.8
(309) (352)
154 Mia Whitt 10 Chaminade (SS) 17:385 85 176 Madison Carr 10 Marina (SS) 21:41.4
(310) (355)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 10
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
177 Esmeralda Paz 10 South EI Monte (SS) 21:56.7
(356)
178 Arianna Tsimerekis 10 Marina (SS) 22:02.9
(357)
179 Mischa Campos 10 Marina (SS) 22:32.8
(360)
180 Alitzel Angulo 10 Schurr (SS) 28:00.0 98
(364)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - 11

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 B%g Warren (SS) 27 111318 14:40 8:.09 2:37 23-28-34-35-41-46 3-4-5-6-9-12
2 g Fountain Valley (SS) 28 11317 1440 809 3:34 14-20-36-39-42-43 1-2-7-8-10-11
DNP Rancho Cucamonga 50:32  12:38 702 3-6-22-29 4 Runners
(SS)
DNP @ Marina (SS) 52:58 1315 T:22 10-12-17-38 4 Runners
DNP =i, Westlake (SS) 54:43 1341 T7:36 13-24-26-37 4 Runners
DNP % Citrus Valley (SS) 58:58  14:45 812 4-5-25-52 4 Runners
DNP @ Huntington Beach 34.07  11:23 619 1-7-9 3 Runners
(SS)
DNP E\Aﬁ?!ﬁ Mater Dei (SS) 4215 1405 T7:50 8-32-40 3 Runners
DNP ﬁ Cajon (SS) 47:34  15:52 849 19-45-48 3 Runners
DNP Schurr (SS) 51:37 17113 9:34 44-47-50 3 Runners
DNP % Diamond Bar (SS) 25:.03 12:32  6:58 2-31 2 Runners
DNP 5 Yucaipa (SS) 2543 1252 7:.09 15-18 2 Runners
DNP @ Newport Harbor (SS) 26:12  13:.06 7:17 11-27 2 Runners
DNP @ Garfield (James A.) 1245 1245 T7.05 16 1 Runner
(LA)
DNP w Walnut (SS) 13:26 1325 T7:27 21 1 Runner
DNP ) Flintridge Sacred 1415 1415 755 30 1 Runner

Heart (SS)
DNP wi@) Don Lugo (SS) 14:36  14:36  8:07 33 1 Runner
DNP #5228 Colony (SS) 18:05  18:05 10:03 49 1 Runner

_ Esperanza (SS) 20:10 20110 1112 51 1 Runner
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 11

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Makenzie McRae 11 Huntington Beach  10:29.6 23 Daniela Plaza 11 Warren (SS) 13:325 3

(1) (SS) (94)

2 L'Mio Edwards 11 Diamond Bar (SS)  10:46.1 24 Karen De La Cruz 11 Westlake (SS) 13:34.4

(4) (98)

3 Madilyn Siana 11 Rancho Cucamonga 11:06.3 25 Elizabeth Garcia 11 Citrus Valley (SS) 13:41.5

(6) (SS) (108)

4  Hailie Lomeli 11 Citrus Valley (SS)  11:17.1 26 Saige Ward 1" Westlake (SS) 13:43.0

(8) (109)

5 Gabriella Romero 11 Citrus Valley (SS)  11:29.0 27 Elizabeth Janda 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 14:09.2
(13) (138)

6 Jaden Miura 11 Rancho Cucamonga 11:39.5 28 Dulce Lorenzo 1" Warren (SS) 14122 4
(15) (SS) (147)

7 Devyn Durbin 11 Huntington Beach  11:47.3 29 Genesis Rodriguez 11 Rancho Cucamonga 14:14.4
(19) (SS) (149) (SS)

8 Kennedy Duralde 1 Mater Dei (SS)  11:48.0 30 AbiBlea 11 Flintridge Sacred  14:15.0
(21) (150) Heart (SS)

9 Belle Baker 11 Huntington Beach  11:49.7 31 Amber Yu 11 Diamond Bar (SS) 14:16.2
(23) (SS) (153)

10 Ella Murray 1 Marina (SS) 12:02.2 32 Dakota Ebel 1 Mater Dei (SS)  14:24.4
(25) (162)

11 Emma Scheumann 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 12:02.8 33 Sierra Gonzalez 11 Don Lugo (SS)  14:35.9
(26) (172)

12 Mia Lomon 1 Marina (SS) 12:08.0 34 Emily Arellano 1 Warren (SS) 14:382 5
(28) (175)

13 Laura Castagna 1 Westlake (SS) 12:11.5 35 Genesis Romero 1 Warren (SS) 14:457 6
(29) (180)

14  Aya Roque 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 12:35.7 36 Alinne Dao 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:07.5 7
(42) (202)

15 Natalie Zamora 1 Yucaipa (SS) 12:37.4 37 Katelyn Estrin 1 Westlake (SS) 15:13.6
(45) (206)

16 Sophia 11 Garfield (James A.) 12:44.6 38 Aspen Castillo 1" Marina (SS) 15:50.9
(51) Naranjo-Champion (LA) (240)

17  Elizabeth Krysinski 1 Marina (SS) 12:56.4 39 Jenny Tran 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:01.2 8
(58) (255)

18 Faith Facio 11 Yucaipa (SS) 13:05.6 40 Gina DiDodo 1" Mater Dei (SS)  16:02.5
(64) (257)

19 Natalie Goumashyan 11 Cajon (SS) 13:16.2 41 Devina Ruiz 1 Warren (SS) 16:089 9
(73) (263)

20 Mariana Hernandez 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 13:22.1 42 Kailani Munyer 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:09.6 10
(81) (264)

21 Aiden Sino-Cruz 1 Walnut (SS) 13:24.5 43 Kaylie Do 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:12.0 11
(86) (267)

22 Aaliyah Negron 11 Rancho Cucamonga 13:31.6 44 Lydia Escalante 11 Schurr (SS) 16:25.0

(92)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 11
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Anmol Sanchez 11 Cajon (SS) 16:32.0
(278)
46 Fernanda Ramirez 1 Warren (SS) 16:50.8 12
(286)
47 Delilah Gonzalez 1 Schurr (SS) 16:55.6
(290)
48 Hazel Torres 1 Cajon (SS) 17:45.6
(314)
49 Estrella Chavez 11 Colony (SS) 18:04.9
(316)
50 Lori Terjimanian 1 Schurr (SS) 18:16.3
(321)
51 Victoria Loza 11 Esperanza (SS)  20:09.1
(344)
52 Lily Ledesma 11 Citrus Valley (SS)  22:30.0
(359)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile
9/3/2022

Team Results - 12

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Flintridge Sacred 12:58 1258 712 1 1 Runner
Heart (SS)

H\Ei‘”!h’ Fountain Valley (SS) 14:21 1421 T7:58 2 1 Runner

DNP "é Valley Christian 2212 2212 12:20 3 1 Runner
Cerritos (SS)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge 1.8 Mile - 1.8 Mile

9/3/2022 -
Individual Results - 12

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Arianna Shamo 12 Flintridge Sacred  12:57.1
(59) Heart (SS)

2 Melissa Huynh 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 14:20.2
(158)

3 Kaitlyn Bomgaars 12 Valley Christian ~ 22:12.0
(358) Cerritos (SS)
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